
Fargo North High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:06 PM  8/29/2015  Page 1

Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/29/2015

Johnson Park, Moorhead MN

Rankings

Boys 4k Run CC JV
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   528  Comny, Tommy                09  Shanley High School          14:44.64

    2   722  Salou, Ibrahim              10  West Fargo High School       15:09.06      1

    3  1069  Rohrer, Nathan              10  Sheyenne High School         15:25.53      2

    4   184  Stoll, Josiah               09  Fargo North High School      15:34.85

    5   179  Roehl, Sam                  10  Fargo North High School      15:39.16

    6  1014  Mullenberg, Troy            09  Sheyenne High School         15:39.97      3

    7   111  Dahl, Mitch                 11  Fargo North High School      15:51.79

    8  1017  Roy, Adam                   09  Sheyenne High School         15:54.32      4

    9   545  Lantz, Noah                 09  Shanley High School          15:56.10

   10  1007  Bjertness, Josiah           10  Sheyenne High School         16:09.94      5

   11  1001  Benson, Seth                09  Sheyenne High School         16:10.38      6

   12  1024  Sailer, Jakob               10  Sheyenne High School         16:14.31      7

   13  1036  Vetter, Ben                 10  Sheyenne High School         16:14.74      8

   14   533  Reign, Caleb                10  Shanley High School          16:18.34

   15   101  Altenburg, Marty            11  Fargo North High School      16:24.08

   16  1020  Bruschwein, Ben             10  Sheyenne High School         16:31.50

   17  1061  Peterson, Matthew           11  Sheyenne High School         16:33.46

   18   177  Olson, Luke                 09  Fargo North High School      16:33.63

   19   705  Johnson, Luke               09  West Fargo High School       16:46.46      9

   20   544  Naylor, Andrew              09  Shanley High School          16:59.39

   21   213  Hoppe, Zach                 09  Fargo South High School      17:03.65

   22  1023  Nelson, Zach                10  Sheyenne High School         17:09.77

   23   701  Friesen, Christopher        09  West Fargo High School       17:11.83     10

   24  1030  Thompdon-Vetter, Robert     10  Sheyenne High School         17:13.90

   25   157  Niehaus, Andrew             10  Fargo North High School      17:15.91

   26   723  Anderson, Samuel            11  West Fargo High School       17:17.35     11

   27   260  Sassi, Max                  10  Fargo South High School      17:17.70

   28   529  Moe, Cameron                09  Shanley High School          17:22.51

   29  1021  Bueling, Zach               10  Sheyenne High School         17:45.84

   30  1015  Nordstrom, Noah             09  Sheyenne High School         17:52.65

   31   172  Meier, Alex                 12  Fargo North High School      18:05.52

   32   204  Geiselhart, Brandon         09  Fargo South High School      18:07.51

   33   790  Walker, Alexander           10  West Fargo High School       18:22.02     12

   34  1029  Stenerson, Devin            10  Sheyenne High School         18:49.73

   35   535  Sunderland, Davis           10  Shanley High School          19:08.92

   36   605  Erickson, Dominic           10  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     19:32.32

   37   257  Osborn, Noah                10  Fargo South High School      19:34.80

   38   262  Strand, Malcolm             09  Fargo South High School      19:47.39

   39   600  Andle, Hunter               09  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     20:53.71

   40   156  Meier, Matt                 12  Fargo North High School      21:36.21

   41   210  Hagen, Nate                 09  Fargo South High School      22:14.18

   42   601  Banken, Bradly              11  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     24:25.30
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Event 4  Boys 4k Run CC JV
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Breck/Wahp vs Fargo North 4000 Run

  4 Stoll, Josiah             09 Fargo North           15:34.85    1

  5 Roehl, Sam                10 Fargo North           15:39.16    2

  7 Dahl, Mitch               11 Fargo North           15:51.79    3

 15 Altenburg, Marty          11 Fargo North           16:24.08    4

 18 Olson, Luke               09 Fargo North           16:33.63    5

 25 Niehaus, Andrew           10 Fargo North           17:15.91    6

 31 Meier, Alex               12 Fargo North           18:05.52    7

 36 Erickson, Dominic         10 Breck/Wahp            19:32.32

 39 Andle, Hunter             09 Breck/Wahp            20:53.71

 40 Meier, Matt               12 Fargo North           21:36.21

 42 Banken, Bradly            11 Breck/Wahp            24:25.30

Breck/Wahp vs Fargo South 4000 Run

 21 Hoppe, Zach               09 Fargo South           17:03.65    1

 27 Sassi, Max                10 Fargo South           17:17.70    2

 32 Geiselhart, Brandon       09 Fargo South           18:07.51    3

 36 Erickson, Dominic         10 Breck/Wahp            19:32.32

 37 Osborn, Noah              10 Fargo South           19:34.80    4

 38 Strand, Malcolm           09 Fargo South           19:47.39    5

 39 Andle, Hunter             09 Breck/Wahp            20:53.71

 41 Hagen, Nate               09 Fargo South           22:14.18    6

 42 Banken, Bradly            11 Breck/Wahp            24:25.30

Breck/Wahp vs Shanley 4000 Run

  1 Comny, Tommy              09 Shanley High School   14:44.64    1

  9 Lantz, Noah               09 Shanley High School   15:56.10    2

 14 Reign, Caleb              10 Shanley High School   16:18.34    3

 20 Naylor, Andrew            09 Shanley High School   16:59.39    4

 28 Moe, Cameron              09 Shanley High School   17:22.51    5

 35 Sunderland, Davis         10 Shanley High School   19:08.92    6

 36 Erickson, Dominic         10 Breck/Wahp            19:32.32

 39 Andle, Hunter             09 Breck/Wahp            20:53.71

 42 Banken, Bradly            11 Breck/Wahp            24:25.30

Breck/Wahp vs Sheyenne 4000 Run

  3 Rohrer, Nathan            10 Sheyenne              15:25.53    1

  6 Mullenberg, Troy          09 Sheyenne              15:39.97    2

  8 Roy, Adam                 09 Sheyenne              15:54.32    3

 10 Bjertness, Josiah         10 Sheyenne              16:09.94    4

 11 Benson, Seth              09 Sheyenne              16:10.38    5

 12 Sailer, Jakob             10 Sheyenne              16:14.31    6

 13 Vetter, Ben               10 Sheyenne              16:14.74    7

 16 Bruschwein, Ben           10 Sheyenne              16:31.50

 17 Peterson, Matthew         11 Sheyenne              16:33.46

 22 Nelson, Zach              10 Sheyenne              17:09.77

 24 Thompdon-Vetter, Robert   10 Sheyenne              17:13.90

 29 Bueling, Zach             10 Sheyenne              17:45.84

 30 Nordstrom, Noah           09 Sheyenne              17:52.65

 34 Stenerson, Devin          10 Sheyenne              18:49.73

 36 Erickson, Dominic         10 Breck/Wahp            19:32.32

 39 Andle, Hunter             09 Breck/Wahp            20:53.71

 42 Banken, Bradly            11 Breck/Wahp            24:25.30

Breck/Wahp vs West Fargo 4000 Run

  2 Salou, Ibrahim            10 West Fargo            15:09.06    1

 19 Johnson, Luke             09 West Fargo            16:46.46    2
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 23 Friesen, Christopher      09 West Fargo            17:11.83    3

 26 Anderson, Samuel          11 West Fargo            17:17.35    4

 33 Walker, Alexander         10 West Fargo            18:22.02    5

 36 Erickson, Dominic         10 Breck/Wahp            19:32.32

 39 Andle, Hunter             09 Breck/Wahp            20:53.71

 42 Banken, Bradly            11 Breck/Wahp            24:25.30

Fargo North vs Fargo South 4000 Run

  4 Stoll, Josiah             09 Fargo North           15:34.85    1

  5 Roehl, Sam                10 Fargo North           15:39.16    2

  7 Dahl, Mitch               11 Fargo North           15:51.79    3

 15 Altenburg, Marty          11 Fargo North           16:24.08    4

 18 Olson, Luke               09 Fargo North           16:33.63    5

 21 Hoppe, Zach               09 Fargo South           17:03.65    6

 25 Niehaus, Andrew           10 Fargo North           17:15.91    7

 27 Sassi, Max                10 Fargo South           17:17.70    8

 31 Meier, Alex               12 Fargo North           18:05.52    9

 32 Geiselhart, Brandon       09 Fargo South           18:07.51   10

 37 Osborn, Noah              10 Fargo South           19:34.80   11

 38 Strand, Malcolm           09 Fargo South           19:47.39   12

 40 Meier, Matt               12 Fargo North           21:36.21

 41 Hagen, Nate               09 Fargo South           22:14.18   13

Fargo North vs Shanley 4000 Run

  1 Comny, Tommy              09 Shanley High School   14:44.64    1

  4 Stoll, Josiah             09 Fargo North           15:34.85    2

  5 Roehl, Sam                10 Fargo North           15:39.16    3

  7 Dahl, Mitch               11 Fargo North           15:51.79    4

  9 Lantz, Noah               09 Shanley High School   15:56.10    5

 14 Reign, Caleb              10 Shanley High School   16:18.34    6

 15 Altenburg, Marty          11 Fargo North           16:24.08    7

 18 Olson, Luke               09 Fargo North           16:33.63    8

 20 Naylor, Andrew            09 Shanley High School   16:59.39    9

 25 Niehaus, Andrew           10 Fargo North           17:15.91   10

 28 Moe, Cameron              09 Shanley High School   17:22.51   11

 31 Meier, Alex               12 Fargo North           18:05.52   12

 35 Sunderland, Davis         10 Shanley High School   19:08.92   13

 40 Meier, Matt               12 Fargo North           21:36.21

Fargo North vs Sheyenne 4000 Run

  3 Rohrer, Nathan            10 Sheyenne              15:25.53    1

  4 Stoll, Josiah             09 Fargo North           15:34.85    2

  5 Roehl, Sam                10 Fargo North           15:39.16    3

  6 Mullenberg, Troy          09 Sheyenne              15:39.97    4

  7 Dahl, Mitch               11 Fargo North           15:51.79    5

  8 Roy, Adam                 09 Sheyenne              15:54.32    6

 10 Bjertness, Josiah         10 Sheyenne              16:09.94    7

 11 Benson, Seth              09 Sheyenne              16:10.38    8

 12 Sailer, Jakob             10 Sheyenne              16:14.31    9

 13 Vetter, Ben               10 Sheyenne              16:14.74   10

 15 Altenburg, Marty          11 Fargo North           16:24.08   11

 16 Bruschwein, Ben           10 Sheyenne              16:31.50

 17 Peterson, Matthew         11 Sheyenne              16:33.46

 18 Olson, Luke               09 Fargo North           16:33.63   12

 22 Nelson, Zach              10 Sheyenne              17:09.77

 24 Thompdon-Vetter, Robert   10 Sheyenne              17:13.90

 25 Niehaus, Andrew           10 Fargo North           17:15.91   13

 29 Bueling, Zach             10 Sheyenne              17:45.84
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 30 Nordstrom, Noah           09 Sheyenne              17:52.65

 31 Meier, Alex               12 Fargo North           18:05.52   14

 34 Stenerson, Devin          10 Sheyenne              18:49.73

 40 Meier, Matt               12 Fargo North           21:36.21

Fargo North vs West Fargo 4000 Run

  2 Salou, Ibrahim            10 West Fargo            15:09.06    1

  4 Stoll, Josiah             09 Fargo North           15:34.85    2

  5 Roehl, Sam                10 Fargo North           15:39.16    3

  7 Dahl, Mitch               11 Fargo North           15:51.79    4

 15 Altenburg, Marty          11 Fargo North           16:24.08    5

 18 Olson, Luke               09 Fargo North           16:33.63    6

 19 Johnson, Luke             09 West Fargo            16:46.46    7

 23 Friesen, Christopher      09 West Fargo            17:11.83    8

 25 Niehaus, Andrew           10 Fargo North           17:15.91    9

 26 Anderson, Samuel          11 West Fargo            17:17.35   10

 31 Meier, Alex               12 Fargo North           18:05.52   11

 33 Walker, Alexander         10 West Fargo            18:22.02   12

 40 Meier, Matt               12 Fargo North           21:36.21

Fargo South vs Shanley 4000 Run

  1 Comny, Tommy              09 Shanley High School   14:44.64    1

  9 Lantz, Noah               09 Shanley High School   15:56.10    2

 14 Reign, Caleb              10 Shanley High School   16:18.34    3

 20 Naylor, Andrew            09 Shanley High School   16:59.39    4

 21 Hoppe, Zach               09 Fargo South           17:03.65    5

 27 Sassi, Max                10 Fargo South           17:17.70    6

 28 Moe, Cameron              09 Shanley High School   17:22.51    7

 32 Geiselhart, Brandon       09 Fargo South           18:07.51    8

 35 Sunderland, Davis         10 Shanley High School   19:08.92    9

 37 Osborn, Noah              10 Fargo South           19:34.80   10

 38 Strand, Malcolm           09 Fargo South           19:47.39   11

 41 Hagen, Nate               09 Fargo South           22:14.18   12

Fargo South vs Sheyenne 4000 Run

  3 Rohrer, Nathan            10 Sheyenne              15:25.53    1

  6 Mullenberg, Troy          09 Sheyenne              15:39.97    2

  8 Roy, Adam                 09 Sheyenne              15:54.32    3

 10 Bjertness, Josiah         10 Sheyenne              16:09.94    4

 11 Benson, Seth              09 Sheyenne              16:10.38    5

 12 Sailer, Jakob             10 Sheyenne              16:14.31    6

 13 Vetter, Ben               10 Sheyenne              16:14.74    7

 16 Bruschwein, Ben           10 Sheyenne              16:31.50

 17 Peterson, Matthew         11 Sheyenne              16:33.46

 21 Hoppe, Zach               09 Fargo South           17:03.65    8

 22 Nelson, Zach              10 Sheyenne              17:09.77

 24 Thompdon-Vetter, Robert   10 Sheyenne              17:13.90

 27 Sassi, Max                10 Fargo South           17:17.70    9

 29 Bueling, Zach             10 Sheyenne              17:45.84

 30 Nordstrom, Noah           09 Sheyenne              17:52.65

 32 Geiselhart, Brandon       09 Fargo South           18:07.51   10

 34 Stenerson, Devin          10 Sheyenne              18:49.73

 37 Osborn, Noah              10 Fargo South           19:34.80   11

 38 Strand, Malcolm           09 Fargo South           19:47.39   12

 41 Hagen, Nate               09 Fargo South           22:14.18   13

Fargo South vs West Fargo 4000 Run

  2 Salou, Ibrahim            10 West Fargo            15:09.06    1

 19 Johnson, Luke             09 West Fargo            16:46.46    2
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 21 Hoppe, Zach               09 Fargo South           17:03.65    3

 23 Friesen, Christopher      09 West Fargo            17:11.83    4

 26 Anderson, Samuel          11 West Fargo            17:17.35    5

 27 Sassi, Max                10 Fargo South           17:17.70    6

 32 Geiselhart, Brandon       09 Fargo South           18:07.51    7

 33 Walker, Alexander         10 West Fargo            18:22.02    8

 37 Osborn, Noah              10 Fargo South           19:34.80    9

 38 Strand, Malcolm           09 Fargo South           19:47.39   10

 41 Hagen, Nate               09 Fargo South           22:14.18   11

Shanley vs Sheyenne 4000 Run

  1 Comny, Tommy              09 Shanley High School   14:44.64    1

  3 Rohrer, Nathan            10 Sheyenne              15:25.53    2

  6 Mullenberg, Troy          09 Sheyenne              15:39.97    3

  8 Roy, Adam                 09 Sheyenne              15:54.32    4

  9 Lantz, Noah               09 Shanley High School   15:56.10    5

 10 Bjertness, Josiah         10 Sheyenne              16:09.94    6

 11 Benson, Seth              09 Sheyenne              16:10.38    7

 12 Sailer, Jakob             10 Sheyenne              16:14.31    8

 13 Vetter, Ben               10 Sheyenne              16:14.74    9

 14 Reign, Caleb              10 Shanley High School   16:18.34   10

 16 Bruschwein, Ben           10 Sheyenne              16:31.50

 17 Peterson, Matthew         11 Sheyenne              16:33.46

 20 Naylor, Andrew            09 Shanley High School   16:59.39   11

 22 Nelson, Zach              10 Sheyenne              17:09.77

 24 Thompdon-Vetter, Robert   10 Sheyenne              17:13.90

 28 Moe, Cameron              09 Shanley High School   17:22.51   12

 29 Bueling, Zach             10 Sheyenne              17:45.84

 30 Nordstrom, Noah           09 Sheyenne              17:52.65

 34 Stenerson, Devin          10 Sheyenne              18:49.73

 35 Sunderland, Davis         10 Shanley High School   19:08.92   13

Shanley vs West Fargo 4000 Run

  1 Comny, Tommy              09 Shanley High School   14:44.64    1

  2 Salou, Ibrahim            10 West Fargo            15:09.06    2

  9 Lantz, Noah               09 Shanley High School   15:56.10    3

 14 Reign, Caleb              10 Shanley High School   16:18.34    4

 19 Johnson, Luke             09 West Fargo            16:46.46    5

 20 Naylor, Andrew            09 Shanley High School   16:59.39    6

 23 Friesen, Christopher      09 West Fargo            17:11.83    7

 26 Anderson, Samuel          11 West Fargo            17:17.35    8

 28 Moe, Cameron              09 Shanley High School   17:22.51    9

 33 Walker, Alexander         10 West Fargo            18:22.02   10

 35 Sunderland, Davis         10 Shanley High School   19:08.92   11

Sheyenne vs West Fargo 4000 Run

  2 Salou, Ibrahim            10 West Fargo            15:09.06    1

  3 Rohrer, Nathan            10 Sheyenne              15:25.53    2

  6 Mullenberg, Troy          09 Sheyenne              15:39.97    3

  8 Roy, Adam                 09 Sheyenne              15:54.32    4

 10 Bjertness, Josiah         10 Sheyenne              16:09.94    5

 11 Benson, Seth              09 Sheyenne              16:10.38    6

 12 Sailer, Jakob             10 Sheyenne              16:14.31    7

 13 Vetter, Ben               10 Sheyenne              16:14.74    8

 16 Bruschwein, Ben           10 Sheyenne              16:31.50

 17 Peterson, Matthew         11 Sheyenne              16:33.46

 19 Johnson, Luke             09 West Fargo            16:46.46    9

 22 Nelson, Zach              10 Sheyenne              17:09.77
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 23 Friesen, Christopher      09 West Fargo            17:11.83   10

 24 Thompdon-Vetter, Robert   10 Sheyenne              17:13.90

 26 Anderson, Samuel          11 West Fargo            17:17.35   11

 29 Bueling, Zach             10 Sheyenne              17:45.84

 30 Nordstrom, Noah           09 Sheyenne              17:52.65

 33 Walker, Alexander         10 West Fargo            18:22.02   12

 34 Stenerson, Devin          10 Sheyenne              18:49.73

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

Breck/Wahp vs Fargo North 4000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:  1:20:03.51

         Average:    16:00.71

Breck/Wahp vs Fargo South 4000 Run

   1 Fargo South High School      15    1    2    3    4    5    6

      Total Time:  1:31:51.05

         Average:    18:22.21

Breck/Wahp vs Shanley 4000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          15    1    2    3    4    5    6

      Total Time:  1:21:20.98

         Average:    16:16.20

Breck/Wahp vs Sheyenne 4000 Run

   1 Sheyenne High School         15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:  1:19:20.14

         Average:    15:52.03

Breck/Wahp vs West Fargo 4000 Run

   1 West Fargo High School       15    1    2    3    4    5

      Total Time:  1:24:46.72

         Average:    16:57.35

Fargo North vs Fargo South 4000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      15    1    2    3    4    5    7    9

      Total Time:  1:20:03.51

         Average:    16:00.71

   2 Fargo South High School      47    6    8   10   11   12   13

      Total Time:  1:31:51.05

         Average:    18:22.21

Fargo North vs Shanley 4000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      24    2    3    4    7    8   10   12

      Total Time:  1:20:03.51

         Average:    16:00.71

   2 Shanley High School          32    1    5    6    9   11   13

      Total Time:  1:21:20.98

         Average:    16:16.20

Fargo North vs Sheyenne 4000 Run

   1 Sheyenne High School         26    1    4    6    7    8    9   10

      Total Time:  1:19:20.14

         Average:    15:52.03

   2 Fargo North High School      33    2    3    5   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:20:03.51

         Average:    16:00.71

Fargo North vs West Fargo 4000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      20    2    3    4    5    6    9   11

      Total Time:  1:20:03.51

         Average:    16:00.71
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   2 West Fargo High School       38    1    7    8   10   12

      Total Time:  1:24:46.72

         Average:    16:57.35

Fargo South vs Shanley 4000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          17    1    2    3    4    7    9

      Total Time:  1:21:20.98

         Average:    16:16.20

   2 Fargo South High School      40    5    6    8   10   11   12

      Total Time:  1:31:51.05

         Average:    18:22.21

Fargo South vs Sheyenne 4000 Run

   1 Sheyenne High School         15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:  1:19:20.14

         Average:    15:52.03

   2 Fargo South High School      50    8    9   10   11   12   13

      Total Time:  1:31:51.05

         Average:    18:22.21

Fargo South vs West Fargo 4000 Run

   1 West Fargo High School       20    1    2    4    5    8

      Total Time:  1:24:46.72

         Average:    16:57.35

   2 Fargo South High School      35    3    6    7    9   10   11

      Total Time:  1:31:51.05

         Average:    18:22.21

Shanley vs Sheyenne 4000 Run

   1 Sheyenne High School         22    2    3    4    6    7    8    9

      Total Time:  1:19:20.14

         Average:    15:52.03

   2 Shanley High School          39    1    5   10   11   12   13

      Total Time:  1:21:20.98

         Average:    16:16.20

Shanley vs West Fargo 4000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          23    1    3    4    6    9   11

      Total Time:  1:21:20.98

         Average:    16:16.20

   2 West Fargo High School       32    2    5    7    8   10

      Total Time:  1:24:46.72

         Average:    16:57.35

Sheyenne vs West Fargo 4000 Run

   1 Sheyenne High School         20    2    3    4    5    6    7    8

      Total Time:  1:19:20.14

         Average:    15:52.03

   2 West Fargo High School       43    1    9   10   11   12

      Total Time:  1:24:46.72

         Average:    16:57.35


